
SNES Créteil 1

LISTE DES GROUPEMENTS DE COMMUNES ET CODES CORRESPONDANTS
SEINE ET MARNE : 077 SEINE SAINT DENIS : 093 VAL DE MARNE : 094

077951
VILLEPARISIS
CLAYE SOUILLY

077952
MITRY-MORY
OISSERY ST PATHUS
OTHIS
SAINT MARD
SAINT SOUPPLETS
DAMMARTIN EN GOELE
LONGPERRIER

077953
CHAMPS SUR MARNE
NOISIEL
TORCY
LOGNES
EMERAINVILLE
LAGNY
THORIGNY
ST THIBAULT DES VIGNES
BUSSY ST GEORGES
SERRIS

077954
CHELLES
VAIRES SUR MARNE
BROU / CHANTEREINE
COURTRY

077955
NEUFMOUTIERS EN BRIE
PRESLES EN BRIE
OZOIR LA FERRIERE
TOURNAN EN BRIE
GRETZ ARMAINVILLIERS

077956
BAILLY ROMAINVILLIERS
ESBLY
CRECY LA CHAPELLE

077957
NANTEUIL LES MEAUX  
CHAMIGNY
MEAUX
LA FERTE SOUS JOUARRE
LIZY S/ OURCQ
TRILPORT
CROUY S/ OURCQ
CREGY LES MEAUX
CONGIS SUR THEROUANE

077958
COULOMMIERS
LA FERTE GAUCHER
REBAIS
VILLENEUVE S/ BELLOT
MOUROUX

077514
077118

077294
077344
077349
077420
077437
077153
077259

077083
077337
077468
077258
077169
077243
077464
077438
077058
077449

077108
077479
077055
077139

077336
077377
077350
077470
077215

077018
077171
077142

077330
077078
077284
077183
077257
077475
077148
077143
077126

077131
077182
077385
077512
077320

077959
FAREMOUTIERS
ROZAY EN BRIE
FONTENAY TRESIGNY

077960
COMBS LA VILLE
MOISSY CRAMAYEL
BRIE COMTE ROBERT
LIEUSAINT
LESIGNY
CESSON
VERT SAINT DENIS
SAVIGNY LE TEMPLE
NANDY

077961
MELUN
LE MEE S/ SEINE
DAMMARIE LES LYS
VAUX LE  PENIL
ST FARGEAU PONTHIERRY
LA ROCHETTE
PERTHES
LE CHATELET EN BRIE
VERNEUIL L'ETANG
VOISENON

077962
BOIS LE ROI
AVON
FONTAINEBLEAU
CHAMPAGNE S/ SEINE
MORET S/ LOING

077963
CHATEAU LANDON
LA CHAPELLE LA REINE
SOUPPES S/ LOING
LORREZ LE BOCCAGE
NEMOURS
ST PIERRE LES NEMOURS

077964
MONTEREAU
VARENNES S/ SEINE
BRAY S/ SEINE

077965
PROVINS
DONNEMARIE-DONTILLY
VILLIERS ST GEORGES
NANGIS
MORMANT

077966
PONTAULT COMBAULT
ROISSY EN BRIE

077176
077393
077192

077122
077296
077053
077251
077249
077067
077495
077445
077326

077288
077285
077152
077487
077407
077389
077359
077100
077493
077528

077037
077014
077186
077079
077316

077099
077088
077458
077261
077333
077431

077305
077482
077051

077379
077159
077519
077327
077317

077373
077390

093951
AULNAY SOUS BOIS
LE BLANC MESNIL
SEVRAN
TREMBLAY EN FRANCE
VILLEPINTE
DRANCY

093952
AUBERVILLIERS
LA COURNEUVE
LE BOURGET
DUGNY

093953
EPINAY
PIERREFITTE
SAINT DENIS
SAINT OUEN
STAINS
VILLETANEUSE
ILE SAINT DENIS

093954
CLICHY SS BOIS
LIVRY GARGAN
MONTFERMEIL
LE RAINCY

       VAUJOURS
COUBRON

093955
BOBIGNY
BONDY
PAVILLONS SS BOIS
PANTIN
LES LILAS
LE PRE ST GERVAIS

093956
BAGNOLET
MONTREUIL SS BOIS
ROMAINVILLE
ROSNY SOUS BOIS
NOISY LE SEC

093957
GOURNAY S/ MARNE
NEUILLY S/ MARNE
NEUILLY PLAISANCE
NOISY LE GRAND
GAGNY
VILLEMOMBLE

093005
093007
093071
093073
093078
093029

093001
093027
093013
093030

093031
093059
093066
093070
093072
093079
093039

093014
093046
093047
093062
093074
093015

093008
093010
093057
093055
093045
093061

093006
093048
093063
093064
093053

093033
093050
093049
093051
093032
093077

094951
BOISSY ST LEGER
LIMEIL BREVANNES
SUCY EN BRIE
VALENTON
VILLECRESNES
MAROLLES-SANTENY
JOINVILLE LE PONT
SAINT MAUR DES FOSSES

094952
CHENNEVIERES S/ MARNE
ORMESSON
LA QUEUE EN BRIE
LE PLESSIS TREVISE
CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE
VILLIERS SUR MARNE

094953
BRY S/ MARNE
FONTENAY SS BOIS
NOGENT S/ MARNE
LE PERREUX S/ MARNE
SAINT MANDE
VINCENNES

094954
ALFORTVILLE
BONNEUIL S/ MARNE
CHARENTON
CRETEIL
MAISONS ALFORT
SAINT MAURICE

094955
CHOISY LE ROI
IVRY S/ SEINE
ORLY
THIAIS
VITRY S/ SEINE
VILLENEUVE ST GEORGES 
VILLENEUVE LE ROI

094956
ARCUEIL
CACHAN
FRESNES
GENTILLY
L'HAY LES ROSES
CHEVILLY LARUE
RUNGIS
LE KREMLIN BICETRE
VILLEJUIF

094004
094044
094071
094074
094075
094070
094042
094068

094019
094055
094060
094059
094017
094079

094015
094033
094052
094058
094067
094080

094002
094011
094018
094028
094046
094069

094022
094041
094054
094073
094081
094078
094077

094003
094016
094034
094037
094038
094021
094065
094043
094076
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